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L A N D  U S E  A N A LY S I S

CONSTRAINTS
Roadways
Lakes/Detention
Drainage
Rabbs Bayou

COMMUNITY ELEMENTS
Open Space

COMMERCIAL
Commercial
Mixed Use
Clinc
Sub-Tract Parcels

RESIDENTIAL
Multi-Family Residential

TOTAL

±79.2 Ac.
±26.0 Ac.
±34.0 Ac.

±9.8 Ac.
±9.4 Ac.

±8.2 Ac.
±8.2 Ac.

±179.9 Ac.
±95.3 Ac.
±51.5 Ac.

±4.0 Ac.
±29.1 Ac.

±25.5 Ac.
±25.5 Ac.

±292.8 Ac.

Re f e re n c e  D a t e :  0 6 . 2 6 . 2 0 2 3

0 150 300 600

Planning +
Landscape

Architecture
RELATIONSHIPS  |  PROCESS  |  DESIGN

N O R T HA  C o n c e p t  P l a n  S t u d y  f o r

Circle Oak North
± 2 9 2 . 8  A c re s  o f  L a n d
F o r t  B e n d  C o u n t y,  Te x a s

P ro j e c t  # :   2 0 5 1 - 1 5 0 0 1

© Copyright 2023 LJA Engineering, Inc. Drawings, written material, and design concepts provided 
is considered property of LJA & shall not be reproduced in part or whole in any form or format 
without written consent of LJA.
  
This exhibit is an illustrative representation for presentation purposes only and should not be used 
for computation or construction purposes.  The information provided within should be considered 
a graphic representation to aid in determining plan components and relationships and is subject 
to change without notice.  All property boundaries, easements, road alignments, drainage, flood 
plains,  environmental issues and other information shown is approximate and should not be 
relied upon for any purpose.  No warranties, express or implied, concerning the actual design, 
accuracy, location, and character of the facilities shown on this exhibit are intended. 
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