

## THE GEORGE RANCH FOUNDATION

© Copyright 2023 LJA Engineering, Inc. Drawings, written material, and design concepts provided is considered property of LJA & shall not be reproduced in part or whole in any form or format without written consent of LJA.

This exhibit is an illustrative representation for presentation purposes only and should not be used for computation or construction purposes. The information provided within should be considered a graphic representation to aid in determining plan components and relationships and is subject to change without notice. All property boundaries, easements, road alignments, drainage, flood plains, environmental issues and other information shown is approximate and should not be relied upon for any purpose. No warranties, express or implied, concerning the actual design, accuracy, location, and character of the facilities shown on this exhibit are intended.

A Concept Plan Study for

## CIRCLE OAK NORTH

±292.8 Acres of Land Fort Bend County, Texas Project #: 2051-15001 LAND USE ANALYSIS

CONSTRAINTS Roadways Lakes/Detention Drainage Rabbs Bayou	±79.2 Ac. ±26.0 Ac. ±34.0 Ac. ±9.8 Ac. ±9.4 Ac.
COMMUNITY ELEMENTS Open Space	<u>±<b>8.2 Ac.</b></u> ±8.2 Ac.
COMMERCIAL Commercial Mixed Use Clinc Sub-Tract Parcels	±179.9 Ac. ±95.3 Ac. ±51.5 Ac. ±4.0 Ac. ±29.1 Ac.
RESIDENTIAL Multi-Family Residential	<u>±<b>25.5 Ac.</b></u> ±25.5 Ac.

TOTAL ±292.8 Ac.

Reference Date: 06.26.2023

